NOTICE OF ELECTION OF USE OF ELECTRONIC FILING

USE OF ELECTRONIC FILING PROCEDURES FOR AN APPLICATION FOR RATE ADJUSTMENT MADE PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:076 (Fill All Blank Spaces and Check Applicable Boxes)

of its	intent to file an application for rate adjustment nission no later than april 15 2012 and		ıblic S	
1.	It requests that the Public Service Commission as application and advise it of that number as soon as p		Yes ✓	No
2.	It or its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission and are authorized to make electronic filings with the Public Service Commission to enable it to make electronic filings;		V	
3.	Neither it nor its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission for authorization to make electronic filings but will do so no later than seven days before the date of its filing of its application for rate adjustment;		V	
4.	Pursuant to KRS 278.380, for purposes of this proceeding only it waives any right to service of Public Service Commission orders by mail;		V	
5.	It or its authorized agents possess the facilities to receive electronic transmissions;		1	
6.	6. The following persons are authorized to make filings on its behalf and to receive electronically service of Public Service Commission orders and any pleadings filed by any party or the Public Service Commission Staff (List the name and e-mail address of each person)*			
	Name	Electronic Mail Address	7	
	RONNIE SLAYDEN	slaydenronnie@yahoo.com		
	AMANDA DOSSETT	ajdossett@tds.net		
 It and its authorized representatives listed above have read and understand the proced for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:076 and will fully comply with those proced unless the Public Service Commission directs otherwise. 		will fully comply with those procedures	 ✓	
	N Ti	ed) Joseph Superintendent ddress: 620 EAST MAIN		
		SALEM KY 42078		
RECEIVED Telephone Number: 270-988-2680				

MAR 08 2012

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION